B-1
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

not cause changes in performance
beyond the specified tolerances
Burst Pressure: 300% of rated
pressure not to exceed 20,000 psi
MECHANICAL
Wetted Parts: 17-4 PH stainless steel
Pressure Fitting: 7⁄16-20 male per
MS33656-4
Weight: 145 g (5 oz) maximum
Mating Connector: PTS06A-10-6S
(sold separately)
stzhang
Sticky Note
Missing view to show model dimension & wiring codes
B-2
Ordering Examples: PX1000L1-100AV, has an, MS33656-4 male pressure port, Bendix connector, 100 psi absolute pressure range
and a mV/V output. Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S.
PX5000L1-100SV, has an, MS33656-4 male pressure port, Bendix connector, 100 psi  sealed gage pressure range, and a mV/V output.
Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S.
PX1000L1-5KSV-CAL11, has an, MS33656-4 male pressure port, Bendix connector, 5000 psi sealed gage pressure range, and a mV/V output.

 traceable calibration
CAL11 = 11-point NIST-
traceable calibration
interchangeable with CEC Model 1000 Metric ranges available – Consult Engineering.
To order sealed gage pressure, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no additional charge).
Ordering Examples: PX1000L1-100AV, is a 100 psi absolute pressure transducer, with a
male pressure connection per MS33656-4 and an integral electrical connector.
Mating connector, PTS06A-10-6S.
PX1000L1-5KGV, 5000 psi sealed gage pressure transducer, with a male pressure
connection per MS33656-4 and an integral electrical connector. Mating connector,
PTS06A-10-6S.
To Order
Models with mV/V output, MS33656-4 Fitting and Integral Connector
RANGE MoDEL No. CoMPATIBLE METERS*
ABSoLUTE PRESSURE (Note: All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi PX1000L1-015AV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 25 psi PX1000L1-025AV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 50 psi PX1000L1-050AV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 100 psi PX1000L1-100AV DP25B-S, DP41-S
GAGE PRESSURE (Note: All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 psi PX1000L1-015GV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 25 psi PX1000L1-025GV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 50 psi PX1000L1-050GV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 100 psi PX1000L1-100GV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 250 psi PX1000L1-250GV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 500 psi PX1000L1-500GV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 1000 psi PX1000L1-1KGV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 1500 psi PX1000L1-1.5KGV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 2500 psi PX1000L1-2.5KGV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 3000 psi PX1000L1-3KGV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 5000 psi PX1000L1-5KGV DP25B-S, DP41-S
0 to 10,000 psi PX1000L1-10KGV DP25B-S, DP41-S
DP25B-S shown smaller
than actual size. Visit
omega.com/dp25b_s